thereof. 

CERTIFICATION OF LOSS 

The Commission certifies that JACK MOSS suffered a loss, as a 

result of actions of the Government of Cuba, within the scope of Title 

v·of the International Claims Settlement Act of 19491 as amended, in 

the amount of Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty-nine Dollars ($6,229.00) 

with interest thereon at 6% per annum from. January 311 

',,'.. • of settlement. 

Dated at Washington, D •. c., 
and entered as the Proposed 
Decision of the Commission 

OCT 1 91966 

. '· 
•' 

1961 to the date 

Theodore Jaffe, 

IB.Vern R." Dilweg,.